1955

1957

1959

1962

1965

1968

1971

1974

1977

1980

1983

1986

1989

1992

1995

1998

2001

2004

2007

2010

Preistrager des Schiller-Gedachtnispreises des Landes Baden-Wiirttemberg

Ehrenpreis

Rudolf Kassner

Rudolf Pannwitz

Wilhelm Lehmann

Werner Bergengruen

Max Frisch

Gunter Eich

Gerhard Storz
Ernst Junger
Golo Mann

Martin Walser

Christa Wolf

Friedrich DUrrenmatt

Kate Hamburger

Volker Braun

Peter Handke

Hans Joachim Schadlich

Alexander Kluge

Christoph Hein

Botho Strauf

Tankred Dorst

Férdergaben

Stefan Barcava
Richard Hey

Leopold Ahlsen
Karl Wittlinger

Dieter Meichsner
Bruno Meyer-Wehlack

Heinar Kipphardt
Dieter Waldmann

Martin Walser
Erich Fried

Martin Sperr
Egon Merz

Heinrich Henkel
Gerlind Rheinshagen
Botho Straul?

Thomas Brasch
Helmut Walbert

Herbert Kapfer
Klaus Pohl

Harald Kuhlmann

Ludwig Fels
Rainald Goetz

Eugen Ruge
Werner Schwab

Dea Loher
Andreas Marber

Roland Schimmelpfennig
Theresia Walser

Kai Hensel
Kristo Sagor

Rebekka Kricheldorf
Kathrin Roggla

Thomas Freyer
Klaus Handl

Anne Rabe
Nis-Momme Stockmann



2013

2016

2019

2022

Rainald Goetz

Ror Wolf

Nino Haratischwili

Julia Franck

-2-

Fatima Mathilda Onur
Mario Salazar

Stefan Hornbach
Miroslava Svolikova

Svealena Kutschke
Maryam Zaree

Ewe Benbenek
Anne Haug



